
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

11j 

11t 

33 

97 

18 

27 

Name 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Tim Weber 

Alex Petitdemange 

Eric Jacobsen 

Jim Cozzolino 

Patty McGray 

Class 

TT3 

TT2 

TT5 

TTE 

TTU 

TT4 

Best Tm 

1:53.920 

1:59.399 

2:01.607 

2:01.623 

2:07.468 

2:07.542 

Diff 

5.479 

7.687 

7.703 

13.548 

13.622 

Best Speed 

71.103 

67.840 

66.608 

66.599 

63.545 

63.508 

In Lap 

5 

4 

2 

5 

2 

3 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 

Porsche Cayman 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 328i 

Acura NSX 

Honda S2000 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Jeremy Renshaw, Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ AMP 10/13/18 (CW) 

Time Trial 

TT (All Classes) 

Practice started at 15:56:00 

AMP 2.250 miles 

10/13/2018 03:55 PM 


